Eksamensplan V24, Interkulturelle studier
Prgvenavn

French, 1. semester 2023
History, Society and Change in French Language Contexts

Interculturality in Organisational Contexts 1

Tendencies in new French Literature and Culture
French, 3. semester 2023
Intercultural Projects in a Transnational World

Project placement (30 ECTS)

German, 1. semester 2023
History, Society and Change in German Language Contexts

Interculturality in Organisational Contexts 1

Tendencies in new German Literature and Culture
German, 3. semester 2023
Intercultural Projects in a Transnational World

Project placement (30 ECTS)

Spanish, 1. semester 2023
History, Society and Change in Spanish Language Contexts

Interculturality in Organisational Contexts 1

Tendencies in new Spanish Literature and Culture
Spanish, 3. semester 2023
Interkulturelle projekter i en transnational verden

Project placement (30 ECTS)

English, 1. semester 2023
History, Society and Change in English Language Contexts

Interculturality in Organisational Contexts 1

Local Representations

English, 3. semester 2023
Intercultural Projects in a Transnational World
Project placement (30 ECTS)

Exam form

Oral exam

Take-home assignment with
oral exam

Take-home assignment

Take-home assignment

Take-home assignment

Oral exam

Take-home assignment with
oral exam

Take-home assignment

Take-home assignment

Take-home assignment

Oral exam

Take-home assignment with
oral exam

Take-home assignment

Take-home assignment

Take-home assignment

Set home assignment

Take-home assignment with
oral exam

Take-home assignment

Take-home assignment
Take-home assignment

Censorship
form

Internal

Internal

External

Internal
Internal

Internal

Internal

External

Internal
Internal

Internal

Internal

External

Internal
Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal
Internal

Exam dates

First oral examination date: 27-01-2025
Last oral examination date: 29-01-2025
Submission date: 06-01-2025
First oral examination date: 16-01-2025
Last oral examination date: 24-01-2025
Submission date: 16-12-2024

Submission date: 19-12-2024
Submission date: 18-12-2024

First oral examination date: 06-01-2025
Last oral examination date: 07-01-2025
Submission date: 06-01-2025
First oral examination date: 16-01-2025
Last oral examination date: 24-01-2025
Submission date: 17-12-2024

Submission date: 19-12-2024
Submission date: 18-12-2024

First oral examination date: 27-01-2025
Last oral examination date: 29-01-2025
Submission date: 06-01-2025
First oral examination date: 16-01-2025
Last oral examination date: 24-01-2025
Submission date: 20-12-2024

Submission date: 19-12-2024
Submission date: 18-12-2024

Hand-out date: 08-01-2025

Submission date: 13-01-2025
Submission date: 06-01-2025

First oral examination date: 16-01-2025
Last oral examination date: 24-01-2025
Submission date: 19-12-2024

Submission date: 19-12-2024
Submission date: 18-12-2024

Assessment
deadline

29-01-2025

24-01-2025

13-01-2025

16-01-2025
15-01-2025

07-01-2025

24-01-2025

13-01-2025

16-01-2025
15-01-2025

29-01-2025

24-01-2025

13-01-2025

16-01-2025
15-01-2025

29-01-2025

24-01-2025

16-01-2025

16-01-2025
15-01-2025

Register and/or Exam form, re-exam
unregister for re
exam

01-02-2025 Oral exam

27-01-2025 Take-home assignment with
oral exam

16-01-2025 Take-home assignment

19-01-2025 Take-home assignment

18-01-2025 Take-home assignment

10-01-2025 Oral exam

27-01-2025 Take-home assignment with
oral exam

16-01-2025 Take-home assignment

19-01-2025 Take-home assignment

18-01-2025 Take-home assignment

01-02-2025 Oral exam

27-01-2025 Take-home assignment with
oral exam

16-01-2025 Take-home assignment

19-01-2025 Take-home assignment

18-01-2025 Take-home assignment

01-02-2025 Set home assignment

27-01-2025 Take-home assignment with
oral exam

19-01-2025 Take-home assignment

19-01-2025 Take-home assignment
18-01-2025 Take-home assignment

Re-exam dates

First oral examination date: 24-02-2025
Last oral examination date: 25-02-2025
Submission date: 05-02-2025
First oral examination date: 12-02-2025
Last oral examination date: 14-02-2025
Submission date: 03-02-2025

Submission date: 03-02-2025
Submission date: 18-02-2025

First oral examination date: 24-02-2025
Last oral examination date: 28-02-2025
Submission date: 05-02-2025
First oral examination date: 12-02-2025
Last oral examination date: 14-02-2025
Submission date: 31-01-2025

Submission date: 03-02-2025
Submission date: 18-02-2025

First oral examination date: 24-02-2025
Last oral examination date: 25-02-2025
Submission date: 05-02-2025
First oral examination date: 12-02-2025
Last oral examination date: 14-02-2025
Submission date: 06-02-2025

Submission date: 03-02-2025
Submission date: 18-02-2025

Hand-out date: 30-01-2025

Submission date: 04-02-2025
Submission date: 05-02-2025

First oral examination date: 12-02-2025
Last oral examination date: 14-02-2025
Submission date: 12-02-2025

Submission date: 03-02-2025
Submission date: 18-02-2025

26-06-2024

Assessment
deadline, re-
exam

25-02-2025

14-02-2025

24-02-2025

17-02-2025
04-03-2025

28-02-2025

14-02-2025

24-02-2025

17-02-2025
04-03-2025

25-02-2025

14-02-2025

27-02-2025

17-02-2025
04-03-2025

24-02-2025

14-02-2025

27-02-2025

17-02-2025
04-03-2025

Remarks

Al
AARHUS UNIVERSITET


https://eddiprod.au.dk/EDDI/webservices/DokOrdningService.cfc?method=visGodkendtOrdning&dokOrdningId=17797&sprog=en
https://eddiprod.au.dk/EDDI/webservices/DokOrdningService.cfc?method=visGodkendtOrdning&dokOrdningId=17797&sprog=en
https://eddiprod.au.dk/EDDI/webservices/DokOrdningService.cfc?method=visGodkendtOrdning&dokOrdningId=17799&sprog=en
https://eddiprod.au.dk/EDDI/webservices/DokOrdningService.cfc?method=visGodkendtOrdning&dokOrdningId=17799&sprog=en
https://eddiprod.au.dk/EDDI/webservices/DokOrdningService.cfc?method=visGodkendtOrdning&dokOrdningId=17798&sprog=en
https://eddiprod.au.dk/EDDI/webservices/DokOrdningService.cfc?method=visGodkendtOrdning&dokOrdningId=17798&sprog=en
https://eddiprod.au.dk/EDDI/webservices/DokOrdningService.cfc?method=visGodkendtOrdning&dokOrdningId=17796&sprog=en
https://eddiprod.au.dk/EDDI/webservices/DokOrdningService.cfc?method=visGodkendtOrdning&dokOrdningId=17796&sprog=en

